






Print

Acknowledgement Slip

Form Number 22ANTH1074361

Reference Number 18434/22ANTH1074361/19/2/387

Name KEYA ROJA SARKAR

Email keyarojasarkar2000@gmail.com

Mobile 9382062832

Course M.Sc. Anthropology

Department/College Department of Anthropology

Department/College Allocated Department of Anthropology

Course Fee 15836

Transaction Datetime 2022-12-10 09:04:16.0

Admission Status Payment Done

Re-Allocation Status

Applied For Re-Allocation No

Re-Allocation Applied On NA

Note: Please retain the print of the acknowledgement slip for further reference.

© University of Delhi 2022 (http://du.ac.in)   Recommended browsers Internet Explorer 9+, FireFox 35+, Opera 25+, OSX Safari 7+ and Chrome 47+

http://du.ac.in/




KALYANI UNIVERSITY
PAYMENT RECEIPT

AIN   :

Name    :

Course :

Year      :

Payment Date              :

Bank Transaction ID :

Bank Transaction Date :

Payment Mode                 :

Session :K23SCGNMS001859

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

2023-2024

M. Sc. in Genome Science

Semester  1

2023-10-02 10:14:59 2023-10-02 10:13:08

473420210231058920 Online

Admission FeesRegular

AMOUNT(Rs.)DETAILS

Fees Type   :Catagory  :

Admission Fee (P.A.)  500.00

*Tutuion Fees (Per Semester)  30,000.00

Library fees (one-time, non-refundable)  200.00

Sports fee (one time)  50.00

Computer fees & Internet facility (one time)  200.00

Session fee (p.a.)  100.00

Registration fee (if applicable)  100.00

Student Health home fee (p.a.)  10.00

Fee for Identity Card  50.00

Immigration fee ( if applicable)  100.00

Development Fee (p.a.)  250.00

Student's Aid Fund (one time)  50.00

Examination fees (p.a.)  1,200.00

TOTAL  32,810.00

*** This is computer generated slip, signature not required ***



print

PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION RECEIPT FOR SESSION 2023-24

BARASAT GOVT COLLEGE
10, K.N.C ROAD, BARASAT (N 24 PARGANAS), KOLKATA-700124

APPLICATION NO : 2377500377
STUDENT ID : 2023-5106
NAME : LABANI MONDAL
FATHER NAME : DHIMAN MONDAL
FEES TYPE : ADMISSION FEES
SUBJECT : BOTANY (PG)
ROLL NO. BGC/BOT/23/0028

ADM.VOUCHER NO. : 234196

ADM. DATE : 01/10/2023

REF. NO. : ZSBI1427888670

GATEWAY : BILLDESK

AMOUNT : 9263

20/1/2024 10:25:57



print

PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION RECEIPT FOR SESSION 2023-24

BARASAT GOVT COLLEGE
10, K.N.C ROAD, BARASAT (N 24 PARGANAS), KOLKATA-700124

APPLICATION NO : 2377500076
STUDENT ID : 2023-5145
NAME : AKASH DEY
FATHER NAME : TAPAS DEY
FEES TYPE : ADMISSION FEES
SUBJECT : BOTANY (PG)
ROLL NO. BGC/BOT/23/0033

ADM.VOUCHER NO. : 234869

ADM. DATE : 30/10/2023

REF. NO. : ZSBI1499021894

GATEWAY : BILLDESKAMOUNT : 9263

1/11/2023 19:18:12
PG ADMISSION



9/21/23, 11:11 AM 11000185022077 - Payment Reeipt

https://pg.bidhannagarcollege.org/index.php?api=1&section=default&action=admission_payment_receipt&merit_id=398&student_id=215&checks… 1/1

Bidhannagar College
Online Admission System

 bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com
 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700 064

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024

Application No BNCPG23MSC0215

Student Name SAYANTANI MANDAL

Date of Birth 6-August-1998

Mobile 7319032148

Email ID msayantani013@gmail.com

AADHAAR 815546505085

Guardian Name SUBRATA MANDAL

Course MSC

Currently Admitted in BOTANY

Semester 1ST SEMESTER

Region OWN (80%)

Quota SC

Session 2023-2024

Fees Head Name Amount

TUITION FEE 960.00

ADMISSION FEE 100.00

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 10.00

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 25.00

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 30.00

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 500.00

IDENTY CARD 50.00

LIBRARY CARD 50.00

SESSION CHARGE 50.00

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10.00

MAGAZINE 125.00

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 120.00

STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

SEMESTER FEE 2,000.00

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 250.00

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 5,805.00

Payment Details

Paid for Subject Payment Date Amount Transaction ID

BOTANY 21-September-2023 5,805.00 11000185022077

Printed on: 21/09/23 11:11 AM
IP Address: 47.11.211.77
Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/116.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
Printed By: SAYANTANI MANDAL

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature



Bidhannagar College
Online Admission System

 bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com
 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700 064

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024

Application No BNCPG23MSC1150

College Roll 233178

Student Name PIYA DEBNATH

Date of Birth 2-January-2002

Mobile 9832843206

Email ID debnathpiya02@gmail.com

AADHAAR 487234272432

Guardian Name LAXMI DEBNATH

Course MSC

Currently Admitted in BOTANY

Semester 1ST SEMESTER

Region OWN (80%)

Quota OBC-B

Session 2023-2024

Fees Head Name Amount

TUITION FEE 960.00

ADMISSION FEE 100.00

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 10.00

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 25.00

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 30.00

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 500.00

IDENTY CARD 50.00

LIBRARY CARD 50.00

SESSION CHARGE 50.00

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10.00

MAGAZINE 125.00

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 120.00

STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

SEMESTER FEE 2,000.00

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 250.00

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 5,805.00

Payment Details

Paid for Subject Payment Date Amount Transaction ID

BOTANY 11-November-2023 5,805.00 11000192831546

Printed on: 17/11/23 9:34 AM
IP Address: 152.58.163.74
Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/119.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
Printed By: PIYA DEBNATH

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature





Panjab University, Chandigarh
Online Examination Form for Post Graduate Examination Dec 2023

No need to submit this form to Panjab University .

Candidate Type University Department (Full Subjects)
College/Deptt. Department of Anthropolgy, P.U., Chandigarh
Dept Roll No: 31223
Application No. 1823320934

Regd./PUPIN NO. 28422005009

Category Scheduled Tribe

Gender Female

Name of Candidate Suparna Sardar

Father's Name Provash Sardar
Mother's Name Sunita Sardar

Date of Birth 13-09-2001 PaymentType: Bank
Txn No. CPADBRIRI1

Name Suparna
Sardar

Amount(Rs) 2980

Deposit Date 11-09-2023
00:00:00

Branch Code 742

Aadhar NO. 204594661579

Nationality Indian

Working in
Government/Public Sector No

Mobile 7003112289
Email ID suparnasardar1310@gmail.com

Correspondence Address
Ichapur,Manicktala,Debpally,P.O.=Ichapur,Nawabganj,P.S.=Noapara,North
24Pgs, Kolkata.,743144

Permanent Address
Ichapur,Manicktala,Debpally,P.O.=Ichapur,Nawabganj,P.S.=Noapara,North
24Pgs, Kolkata.,743144

Course Information:
Course M.Sc. Hons School (Anthropology)
Semester /Year 3
Current Subject(s) 1. Anthropological Theories

2. Human Ecology and Adaptation
3. Documentation of intangible culture heritage
4. Anthropology of India
5. Human Biological Variation

Previous Information:
Course M.Sc. Hons School (Anthropology)
Semester/Year 2
Result Result Awaited
Roll No. 31223
Passing Year 2023
University Panjab University, Chandigarh
Subject(s) AHC-201,AHC-202,AHC-203,DSE-7,SEC-2
Other Details:





11/28/23., 8 56 PM 

BONAFIDE STUDENT CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that BIVA MONDAL;, Son/Daughter/Ward of HIRONMOY 
MONDAL, Date of Birth 20/02/2002 is a bonafide student of Gokhale Institute 

of Politics & Economics, Pune (Id: U-0303) (U-0303) 846, Shivaji nagar, 
Deccan Gymkhana, BMCC Road, PunePUNE, MAHARASHTRA. He/she has 

registered on NSP and his/her Application ID is WB202324000759830 

(Seal of the Institute) 

He/ She is bearing Roll No. 
M.SC(ECONOMICS)-1 Year (Class/Programme / Course) in the current 
Academic Year 202324. 

As per records, his/her domicile state is WEST BENGAL. 

https://scholarships.gov.intfresh/bonafideCertificate 

Anneure 

HAL 

CO 23O) 

UTE OF POLITICS 

II 
PUNE-4. 

and is studying in 

Signatute of Head of the Institute) 
Contact No: 

Col Kapil Jodh 
Registrar Gokhale Institute of Politics and Erengmics 

(Deemed to be Univer 
846, Shivajinagar, Deccan Gymkhana 

Pune 411 004 

1/1 



Payment Id / Receipt No: RP2023031681

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY
(A State University)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA, 87/1, COLLEGE STREET, KOLKATA, KOLKATA, 700073

PAYMENT RECEIPT

 

Name: STOTROPAMA BANDYOPADHYAY Date: 29-10-2023 14:32:59
Application No: 230913221617  
Subject: ECONOMICS
Seat Category: UR
Part: B
Phase: 1

 

Particulars Amount
Charges for Admission 1194.00
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

TOTAL र 1194.00

Rupees: One Thousand One Hundred And Ninety Four Rupees Only
Merchant Transaction Identifier: YSM22126643781

This is a computer generated receipt hence no signature is required





BONAFIDE STUDENT CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that SOUMYADEEP GUHA , Son/Daughter/Ward of 
NILKAMAL GUHA, Date of Birth 12/03/2001 is a bonafide student of Gokhale 
Institute of Politics & Economics, Pune (Id: U-0303) (U-0303) 846, Shivaji 
nagar, Deccan Gymkhana, BMCC Road, PunePUNE, MAHARASHTRA. He/she has registered on NSP and his/her Application ID is 
WB202324000522760 

He/ She is bearing Roll No. AE347 and is studying in 
MASTER OF SCIENCE(AGRIBUSINESS ECONOMICS) - 1 Year 
(Class/Programmne / Course) in the current Academic Year 202324. 

As per records, his/her domicile state is WEST BENGAL. 

(Seal of the Institute) 

UIE OF POL 
II PUNE-4 

AND 

VER 
NONIA 

(Signatute of He�d of the Institute) 
Contact No: 

Col Kapil Jodh 
Registrar Gokhale Institute of Politics and Econgmics (Deemed to be University 

846, Shivajinagar, Deccan Gymkhana Pune 411 004 



Dear Anindya Singh, 

SHIV NADAR 
|�UNIVERSITY 

We are pleased to inform you that you have been selected for admission to the M.Sc. program in Economics 
at the School of Humanities and Social Sciences, Shiv Nadar Institution of Eminence. 

Offer of Admission to M.Sc. Program in Economics, 2023 

A warm welcome and congratulations on your selection. The two-year master's program in Economics is a 
top-tier post-graduate program in Economics in India. The admitted students will receive training within an 
active and thriving research environment, supported by faculty members working at the forefront of research 
in their respective fields. Recently a number of new faculty members have joined the department as the 
department continues to grow in strength. A list of the faculty memberS and relevant information about the 
department can be found on the department website. The curriculum imparts a theoretical foundation with a 
strong emphasis on applications and hence a solid grounding in quantitative methods and econometrics. The 
students who are accepted in the program receive rigorous training in tools of economic analysis which enable 
them to contribute creatively and meaningfully to academia, the corporate sector, the social sect, or spheres 
of policymaking. 

With best wishes, 

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

The master's program involves the successful completion of 16 courses (8 compulsory and 8 electives). 
Additionally, in Semester I, students are required to pass a course on Programming (i.e., this willbe graded 
'satisfactory' or 'unsatisfactory' and will not receive a letter grade). 

Annexure for other important details. 

Dr. Ram Ranjan 
Head, 

sCHOOL OF 

The first-year coursework (Semesters I and I) consists of 7 compulsory courses, the course on Programming 
(as mentioned above), and 1 elective course. The compulsory courses include courses on Microeconomics, 
Macroeconomics, Statistics, Econometrics, and Mathematical Economics. The second year (Semesters II 
and IV) involve the students completing 1 compulsory course (in Advanced Econometrics) and 
choosing 7 elective courses based on their interests. The department offers a broad list of elective courses. In 
semester II, students can also opt for a research project course, spread over two semesters, where they work 
under the supervision of a faculty to develop a Master's thesis. Students writing a Master's thesis are given 
a waiver of two courses, one course in each semester of the second year. Please refer to the prospectus for 
more details. 

HUMANITIES AND 
SOCIAL SCIENCES 

This Offer of Admission is provisional subject to verification of the original documents and information 
provided by you during the Admission Process when you join the University. In case of any discrepancy, the 
Offer of Admission and/or scholarship is liable to be rescinded. The fee de ils are below: please see the 

Department of Economics 

Please confirm your acceptance by 17h August 2023, before noon via email, and ensure the payment of 
feesby 4 PM, 18" August 2023 after which the unfilled seats will be allocated to the waitlisted candidates. 

Looking forward to seeing you soon in our department. 

NH-91, Tehsil Dadri 

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 
Shiv Nadar Institution of Eminence 

District Gautam Buddha Nagar, UP201314, India. Tel: +91-120-2663801 

IMPORTANT DATES 

SHIV NADAR 
UNIVERSITY 

16 August 2023 

https://preregportal. webapps.snu.edu.in/PreRegPg/public 

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES ANp 
SOCIAL SCIENCES 

REGISTRATION PROCESS AAND DEADLINES 

Page 1 of 6 

For confirmation of your admission, pre-registration, and payment of fees, please log in to this 
page: 

The Login ID and Password are the same as those used in the application process. Please indicate 
acceptance and ensure payment of the fees. 
Please complete the online steps to fulfill your admission requirements including pre-registration and 
fee payment before the last date given in the offer letter. The final registration process will be 
completed on the date given below. 

Annexure- I 

18th August 2023: In-person Registration and Document Registration 
" 18th August 2023: Academic start date (class start date) 

17th August 2023: Last date of Acceptance of this Admission Offer, TIME: by Noon 
18th August 2023: Last date of fee payment 

You are required to upload the following documents during Pre-registration. 

UG and PG Degree Certificates and Mark sheets (Provisional if final is not available) 
Class X and XII-Mark Sheets and Degree certificates 
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RUPEES: ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY 

1,750.00 

150.00 

100.00 

600.00 

200.00 

500.00 

200.00 

AMOUNT(Rs.) 

AUAT- 2023 

Offline [Cash] 

2023-10-09 00:00:00 

P05 

Admission Fees 

Semester 1 

2023-2024 

Course Code: 

Bank Transaction Date: 

Fees Type : 

Year 

TOTAL 

Session: 

Payment Mode 

AUAT - 2023 

DETAILS 

PROVISIONAL PAYMENT RECEIPT FOR ADMISSION 

ALIAH UNIVERSITY 

Infrastructure Maintenance Fees 

2023-10-10 00:00:00 

Students Activities Fees 

HIST 

(AG Aoovet Atonomous inst lut 0nodefne 

Caution Deposit (one time) 

Exam Fees 

M.A. in History 

Regular 

Tution Fees 

Admission Fees 

Bank Transaction ID: 

KHUSBU KHATUN 

AU23MARHISO10822 

Payment Date 

Course : 

Catagory 

Name 

A:N/SUIN 



Admission Slip

Print

Note: Please retain the print of the acknowledgement slip for further reference.

 Acknowledgement Slip

Form Number VISVAPGCT0005850

Name ATRIJA GHOSH

Programme M.A - Ancient Indian History, Culture and Archaeology

Order Number 1136

Transaction Number 113033535364

Fee Structure

AF: ADMISSION FEE (3000)
CF: CULTURAL FEE (200)
CM: CAUTION MONEY(REFUNDABLE) (500)
DF: DEVELOPMENT FEE (100)
ID: ID CARD FEE (SMART) (50)
LAF: LIBRARY ADMISSION FEE (200)
LCD: LIBRARY CAUTION DEPOSIT(REFUNDABLE) (300)
MEDF: MEDICAL FEE (240)
MIF: MEDICAL INSURANCE FEE (230)
RF: REGISTRATION FEE (1000)
SAF: STUDENTS AMENITIES FEE (150)
SAIDF: STUDENTS AID FEE (200)
SF: SPORTS FEE (240)
TF: TUTION FEE (1200)

Total Amount Paid ₹ 7610.00

Transaction Date Thu Oct 05 00:31:26 IST 2023



Payment Id / Receipt No: RP2023031876

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY

(A State University)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA, 87/1, COLLEGE STREET, KOLKATA, KOLKATA, 700073

PAYMENT RECEIPT

 

Name: CHAYANIKA SAMANTA Date: 30-10-2023 19:33:09

Application No: 230901200030  

Subject: SOUTH & SOUTH EAST ASIAN STUDIES

Seat Category: UR

Part: B

Phase: 1

 

Particulars Amount

Charges for Admission 1194.00

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

TOTAL र 1194.00

Rupees: One Thousand One Hundred And Ninety Four Rupees Only

Merchant Transaction Identifier: YUR32127958227

This is a computer generated receipt hence no signature is required



RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY

PAYMENT RECEIPT

AIN/SUIN   :

Name    :

Course :

Year      :

Payment Date              :

Bank Transaction ID :

Bank Transaction Date :

Payment Mode                 :

Session :D23HIS003871

SAGAR SK

2023-2024

MA IN HISTORY

Semester  1

09-09-2023 20:58:21 09-09-2023 20:58:21

ZIC51380928023 Online [Billdesk]

Admission FeesCDOE

AMOUNT(Rs.)

Fees Type   :Catagory  :

Fees Head

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

 2,000.00Programme Fee

 300.00Registration /Enrolment Fee

 200.00Application Processing Fee

TOTAL  2,500.00

*** This is computer generated slip, signature not required ***









Bidhannagar College
Online Admission System

 bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com

 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700 064

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024

Application No BNCPG23MSC0078

Student Name ANKITA PAN

Date of Birth 14-December-2000

Mobile 8240502648

Email ID pan.ankita00@gmail.com

AADHAAR 706541189750

Guardian Name RUMA PAN

Course MSC

Currently Admitted in MICROBIOLOGY

Semester 1ST SEMESTER

Region OWN (80%)

Quota UNRESERVED

Session 2023-2024

Fees Head Name Amount

TUITION FEE 960.00

ADMISSION FEE 100.00

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 10.00

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 25.00

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 30.00

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 500.00

IDENTY CARD 50.00

LIBRARY CARD 50.00

SESSION CHARGE 50.00

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10.00

MAGAZINE 125.00

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 120.00

STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

SEMESTER FEE 2,000.00

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 250.00

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 5,805.00

Payment Details

Paid for Subject Payment Date Amount Transaction ID

MICROBIOLOGY 21-September-2023 5,805.00 11000185079181

Printed on: 21/09/23 3:25 PM
IP Address: 160.238.93.20
Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 10; K) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/114.0.0.0 Mobile Safari/537.36
Printed By: ANKITA PAN

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature





ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE
P.O.: New Barrackpore, Dist: 24 pgs(N), Kolkata-700131, West Bengal

ADMISSION PAYMENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

ADMISSION CHALLAN - 5720 CHALLAN DATE. - 29/09/2023

NAME - DEEP DEY

ROLL-

AMOUNT - 5800

FEES TYPE - PG PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEES SUBJECT
MICROBIOLOGY (PG)

PAYMENT REF- 12 JUSPAY

APPLICATION NO. - 2376500754

 

  





























Scanned by TapScanner



RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY

  Student's E-Id Card

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

Academic Session : 2023-2024

Name :

Program : MA IN GEOGRAPHY

Roll No : 99/GEOS23/0227

Valid Upto : 2027Date of Admission : 31-Aug-2023

SAHELI DHAR

FemaleGender :

Signature of Card HolderDirector

Father's Name : GIRI NATH DHAR

Mothers's Name : DOLLY DHAR

Present Address : 126/13 BELEGHATA MAIN ROAD, BELEGHATA , 

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, Pin:700010

Permanent Address : 126/13 BELEGHATA MAIN ROAD, BELEGHATA , 

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, Pin:700010

Ph. No. : 8017217092 Date of Birth : 30-Sep-2001

AIN  : D23GEO003326

*23GEO02363*
SUIN: 23GEO02363



e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

86/1, COLLEGE ST, , KOLKATA-700073

Date: 21-Nov-2023

SBCollect Reference
Number :

DUL8977811 Category : MA/MSC ADMISSION

Amount : 4300

Enrollment ID : PG13507438

Application ID : 3033102074

Name of Applicant : PIPI KUNDU

STREAME : Chemistry

SUBJECT : MSC

Admission and
Registration Fee :

300

Tuition fee for first
semester :

960

Student Union Fee : 500

Sports Fee : 200

Students Aid Fee : 275

Identity Card Fee : 65

Library Fee : 1000

Laboratory Fee : 1000

Transaction charge : 0.00

Total Amount (In
Figures) :

4,300.00 Total Amount (In
words) : Rupees Four

Thousand
Three
Hundred Only

R k N tifi ti 1 B k Ch t







West Bengal State University
Berunanpukuria, P.O. Malikapur, North 24-Parganas, Kolkata 700126

Student Name: SOURAV GHORAI
Application ID : WBSU23112841
Transaction ID : YUR32096255064
Subject : Chemistry

Challan Number: ADWB013698
Challan created on: 30-09-2023
Payment Date: 02-10-2023
Rank : CHEM-Home-CMB-37

Total Fees: 5850 Fees Structure

ADMISSION FEES : 800/- SPORTS FEE(ONCE) : 150/- LIBRARY FEE(ONCE) : 500/-

LIBRARY CAUTION
DEPOSIT(REFUNDABLE) : 500/-

DEVELOPMENT FEE : 1000/- STUDENT WELFARE FUND : 400/-

SEMESTER EXAMINATION FEE (1ST
SEMISTER) : 600/-

FEES FOR PERSONAL INSURANCE
DURING THE COURSE : 250/-

LABORATORY CAUTION DEPOSIT
(REFUNDABLE) : 1000/-

TUTION FEE-GROUP B(1 MONTH) :
300/-

SEMESTER FEE-GROUP B(1ST
SEMESTER) : 300/-

*Incidental Fee Rs.50/-

Admission is provisional and if any discrepancy is found during the verification of documents or later on, the admission of such
candidates will be cancelled. All admission will be made as per rules and regulations of West Bengal State University. At the time
of Verification, the following documents are to bring in original along with self attested copies. 1) Printout of Application Form 2)
Printout of Admission Fees Payment Challan. 3) Madhyamik Admit Card & Marksheet (Original & Self attested xerox copies).
4)H.S Marksheet & All UG Marksheets (Original & Self attested xerox copies). 5)Caste Certificate (Original & Self attested
xerox copy). 6)PWD Certifcate,If any (Original & Self attested xerox copy). 7) University Registration Certificate (Original & Self
attested xerox copy). 8) Migration Certifcate for Other University candidates. 9) Family income certificate
Check Document verification dates on notice



e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

86/1, COLLEGE ST, , KOLKATA-700073
Date: 21-Nov-2023

SBCollect Reference
Number :

DUL8984150 Category : MA/MSC ADMISSION

Amount : 4300

Enrollment ID : PG12830660

Application ID : 3033101059

Name of Applicant : SRISHTI JAISWAL

STREAME : Chemistry

SUBJECT : MSC

Admission and
Registration Fee :

300

Tuition fee for first
semester :

960

Student Union Fee : 500

Sports Fee : 200

Students Aid Fee : 275

Identity Card Fee : 65

Library Fee : 1000

Laboratory Fee : 1000

Transaction charge : 0.00

Total Amount (In Figures) : 4,300.00 Total Amount (In words) :
Rupees Four
Thousand Three
Hundred Only

Remarks :  Notification 1: Bank Charges are extra
payable by the applicant  

Notification 2:  



Payment Status: Successfull 

Website: 

Payment Date: 17-07-2023 
Receipt No.: NEW-IND-2023-8139140 

Name 

Payer Details 

Email 

Phone 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY INDORE 

Your transaction has been successfully done 

Course 

Category 

Department 

Roll/Application/Reference No CY617F181 

Fees 

Payment Description 

SUBHABRATO CHOWDHURY 

SUBHABRATOCHOWDHURY2002@GMAIL.COM 
6295062814 

Msc 

Transaction-id: 

CHEMISTRY 

acaOdOb452b51be81b88445d63075cbe 

OBC 

58,060.00 

Amount: Rs 58060.00/ 

Address: Indian Institute of Technology Indore, Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore 453552, INDIA 
Phone: 7316603342 

In case of any issues please call us at 7316603342, or drop an emaill at 
fas@iiti.ac.in 



Application No 

Student Name 

Date of Birth 

Mobile 

Emall iD 

AADHAAR 

Guardian Name 

Course 

Currently Admitted in 

Semester 

Region 

Quota 

Session 

Bidhannagar College 
Online Admission System 

Payment Details 

Pald for Subject 

CHEMISTRY 

Printed on: 20/09/23 11:54 AM 
IP Address 202.88.220.135 

Printed By: DISHA MAJUMDAR 

BNCPG23MSC0207 

DISHA MAJUMDAR 

13-July-2002 

6296726668 

dishamajumdar8967@gmail.com 

488306209394 

DIPAK KUMAR MAJUMDAR 

MSC 

CHEMISTRY 

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024 

1ST SEMESTER 

OWN (80%) 

SC 

2023-2024 

Payment Date 

20-September-2023 

bncpgadmission20230gmal.com 
OEB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, india - 700 064 

This is a system generated receipt, does not require slgnature 

Fees Head Name 

TUITION FEE 

ADMISSION FEE 

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 

IDENTY CARD 

LIBRARY CARD 
SESSION CHARGE 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 

MAGAZINE 

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 

STUDENT AID FUND 

SEMESTER FEE 

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

SEM 1 EXXAM FEE 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

Amout 

5,805.00 

Transaction ID 

Android 10, K) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, Ike Gecko) Chrome/116.0.0.0 Mobile Safari/537.36 

11000184871999 

Amount 

960.00 

100.00 

10.00 

25.00 

30,00 

500.00 

50.00 

50.0 

50.00 

10.00 

125.00 

120.00 

25.00 
2,000.00 

250.00 

1,500.00 

5,805.00 



Bidhannagar College
Online Admission System

 bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com
 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700 064

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024

Application No BNCPG23MSC0195

Student Name SUBHANKAR MAJI

Date of Birth 3-April-2001

Mobile 9775401315

Email ID isubhankar03@gmail.com

AADHAAR 483031666582

Guardian Name KARTICK MAJI

Course MSC

Currently Admitted in CHEMISTRY

Semester 1ST SEMESTER

Region OWN (80%)

Quota UNRESERVED

Session 2023-2024

Fees Head Name Amount

TUITION FEE 960.00

ADMISSION FEE 100.00

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 10.00

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 25.00

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 30.00

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 500.00

IDENTY CARD 50.00

LIBRARY CARD 50.00

SESSION CHARGE 50.00

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10.00

MAGAZINE 125.00

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 120.00

STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

SEMESTER FEE 2,000.00

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 250.00

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 5,805.00

Payment Details

Paid for Subject Payment Date Amount Transaction ID

CHEMISTRY 23-September-2023 5,805.00 11000185335288

Printed on: 23/09/23 1:12 PM
IP Address: 49.37.39.26
Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (X11; Linux x86_64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/117.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
Printed By: SUBHANKAR MAJI

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature



 

Presidency University
86/1 College Street, Kolkata-700073

Reporting Slip for Admission to the Post Graduate Programme (Open Quota), 2023
 
 
 
To
The Registrar
Presidency University
86/1, College Street
Kolkata-700073
 
 
Sir,
I am furnishing the following information for your consideration towards my admission to the Post Graduate Programme.

Application Number
(Enrolment ID)
 

 3033102073(PG13561792) Class Sr Number:
CHEM014

 Unique Student ID:
23405120014

Name
 

 SUBHAS CHANDRA HAZARI

 
Mother's Name

 SHIWLI HAZARI

 
Father's Name

 KARTICK CHANDRA HAZARI

 
Birth Category

 SC Admitted Category  SC

Course of Study  Chemistry

 
Department

 Chemistry

 
Date of Birth

 23/12/1999 PWD  No

 
Address for Communication

 
 Nabapalli,Amdiha, Purulia, 723102
Dist:Purulia State: West Bengal PIN:723102
 

Blood Group
 

 B positive

 
E-mail

 subhashazari7@gmail.com

 
Contact Number

8967227434  Emergency Contact No 6297365175 

   

 
Comment(if any)

 

I declare that the above information given by me is correct. I also understand and agree that if later on at any stage any Information/document/credential is found to be
incorrect/faulty/fraudulent, my admission will stand cancelled. I shall abide by the decision of the Presidency University in this regard.

 
 

Full Signature of the candidate with date

 
...................................................... For Office use only ...................................................... .

To the Dean,
Recommended for admission and forwarded to the Dean,

Signature of HOD with Date & Seal

To Secretary, Faculty Council
May be admitted and enrolled

Signature of the Dean,

 

Admitted and Enrolled,

Signature of Secretary, Faculty Council



9/20/23, 9:07 PM 11000184963083 - Payment Reeipt

https://pg.bidhannagarcollege.org/index.php?api=1&section=default&action=admission_payment_receipt&merit_id=679&student_id=855&checks… 1/1

Bidhannagar College
Online Admission System

 bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com
 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700 064

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024

Application No BNCPG23MSC0855

Student Name SUJAN SAMANTA

Date of Birth 30-January-2002

Mobile 9641510143

Email ID samantasujan25@gmail.com

AADHAAR 550599614507

Guardian Name PRODYOT SAMANTA

Course MSC

Currently Admitted in CHEMISTRY

Semester 1ST SEMESTER

Region OWN (80%)

Quota EWS

Session 2023-2024

Fees Head Name Amount

TUITION FEE 960.00

ADMISSION FEE 100.00

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 10.00

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 25.00

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 30.00

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 500.00

IDENTY CARD 50.00

LIBRARY CARD 50.00

SESSION CHARGE 50.00

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10.00

MAGAZINE 125.00

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 120.00

STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

SEMESTER FEE 2,000.00

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 250.00

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 5,805.00

Payment Details

Paid for Subject Payment Date Amount Transaction ID

CHEMISTRY 20-September-2023 5,805.00 11000184963083

Printed on: 20/09/23 9:07 PM
IP Address: 47.11.69.38
Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/116.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
Printed By: SUJAN SAMANTA

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature
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To Whom It May Concern

 

It is hereby confirmed that    Mr. / Ms.    SUBHANKAR ROY    S / D    of  
BHABATOSH ROY    has been provisionally admitted in MCA 1st Year    2023 -
2024   batch in the department of   Master of Computer Application .   His / Her  
Roll number in this Institute is  2382005 .

The student is advised to follow the Institute website for further notification
about the 1st Year class schedule and other related information .

 

 
 

 

Heritage Institute of Technology
(An Autonomous Institute under MAKAUT, WB)

(An Init iative of Kalyan Bhar ti  Trust)
994 Madurdaha Chowbaga Road,  Anandapur,  P.O. :East  Kolkata Township,  Kolkata -  700 107

    
 

Print

Date :  04-01-2024

Registrar
Heritage Institute of Technology
Kolkata

Phone:  +91-33-6627-0600/0609/0614/0622 • Fax:  +91-33-2443-0455 • Email :  admin@heritageit .edu
www.heri tageit .edu





NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR

website : www.nitdgp.ac.in

MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR 713209, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

This is to certify that 

DEBRAJ HALDER  (Roll No: 23MA4520 , Reg No: 23P20249).

Son/Daughter of  DILIP HALDER and RITA HALDER

is a bonafide student in first semester of 2-year M.SC degree Program in 

MATHEMATICS          

of this institute during the academic year 2023-2024

BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE

20/08/2023Date :

Signature

Dean(Academic Courses)





























Bhairab Ganguly College

2, Feeder Rd, Beehive Garden, Belghoria, Kolkata, West Bengal 700056
Affiliated to West Bengal State University

Admission Receipt/ Challan for PG Course 2023-24

Application Form No : BGCPG2300159 Name : NEHA RAJBHAR

Mobile : 6290732109 Hindu || Female || APL || B+

Subject : English University : West Bengal State University

Registration No : 1082021400011 Roll No/Year : 623212514285 / 2023

Admission Category : UR Caste : General

Score Card

Examination Full Marks Marks Obtained Percentage

English Honours 1650 980 59.39

XII/ HS/ Equivalent 500 363 72.6

X/ Equivalent 500 310 62

  
Payable Amount: 15000 /-(Rupees fifteen thousand only)

Amount Paid Rs.15000 through online vide transaction id 113027550760 on 2023-09-30 10:00:16

All Admissions are Provisional and subject to verification by the authority and approval of the University
  

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org






COURSE CODE - STATCU

M.SC/B.Tech

SUBJECT CODE- STAT
Application No: 230906207613

UNIVERSITY
OF CALCUTTA

Admission
Acknowledgement

& Payment
Receipt

Name: ANIK
KUNDU
 
Father Name : ANJAN KUNDU Mother Name :

JHUMPA KUNDU
 
Mobile No. :
8910933217

Email : anikkundu1444@gmail.com Admission Date :
26/11/2023

 
Course:
M.SC/B.Tech

Institution Admitted In: CALCUTTA
UNIVERSITY

Phase : 2 Part : B Selected As :
UR

Student Category :
GENERAL

Amount Paid:
5072.00

Payment to be Received

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Amount

Admission fees Rs. 1000.00/-
Athletics fee Rs. 5.00

Union fee Rs. 5.00
Magazine fee Rs. 5.00

Student Aid fund Rs. 5.00
Students’ Health Home Rs. 2.00

Library Fee(2 Years) Rs. 400.00
Laboratory Fee(6 months/Semester) Rs. 600.00

Tuition Fee for all non self-financing courses(6 months/Semester) Rs. 3000.00
Identity Card Rs. 50.00

Duplicate Identity Card fee ( if applicable) Rs. 100.00

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if
the original documents are not found in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the
students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates,
DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B / PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be
made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical verification will be
notified in the university website.

3. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.



11/24/23, 5:11 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/1

. 
PG Admission ( Session 2023-2024 )

Admit Card

Date : 27/09/2023
Ref. No. : Admission/M.Sc. in Statistics and Computing/2023-24

BHU APPLICATION ID : BHU0139751002

NTA Application No. : 233510020851

NTA Score : 74.000000 ( As per PG Infromation Bulletin 2023)

Category : SC

Alloted Quota : SC

Commitment Fee Payment ID : ₹ 500.00 :(order_MeWwvJESYspIB9)

Admission Fee Payment ID : : ₹ 42432.00 ( order_MhPSTFWmitQFIb )

Total Fee : ₹ 42932

To,
Shri/ Km/ Smt. MRIGANKA HALDER
Daughter/Son of Shri Saradindu Halder

Address : Vill-south Gobindapur Uttarangsha,p.o+p.s-kakdwip,ganespur,south 24
Parganas,west Bengal,pin-743347 , Same As Address Line 1
District : 24 Paraganas South
State : West Bengal
Pin :743347

 
Dear Student,

Congratulations for getting provisionally admitted to M.Sc. in Statistics and Computing at DMC in Semester-I during the Academic
Session 2023-24. You are required to report to the office of the concerned Dean of the Faculty for physical verification during Reporting
Date Form 28/10/2023 To 29/10/2023 with the following original documents and one set of photocopies and six passport size of
photographs:

1. High School, Intermediate, U.G. Marksheets and Certificate.
2. Category & Income Certificate (OBC/EWS/SC/ST/PwBD, whichever applicable).
3. Original copy of TC, Migration Certificate and Character Certificate.
4. Undertaking for non-involvement in Ragging form student and their parents/guardians(format given on Dashboard of portal).
5. Filled Residence/Dossier from (in triplicate), to be printed back to back (available on Dashboard of portal).
6. Allotment letter was generated after submission of commitment fee.
7. BHU Registration Form having the preference order.

Head of the Department
 
Special Instructions :
   Submit your fee before 27.10.2023. Reporting date is 28-29 Oct 2023. Time of reporting is from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM. DST-CIMS is adjacent to
Director office, Institute of Science, BHU.

Note :

1. Hostel accommodation is limited. Hostel will be allotted as per Hostel index subject to availability of the seat.
2. This admit card generated digitally, details can be verified by scanning the QR code given in this letter





KALYANI UNIVERSITY
PAYMENT RECEIPT

AIN   :

Name    :

Course :

Year      :

Payment Date              :

Bank Transaction ID :

Bank Transaction Date :

Payment Mode                 :

Session :K23SCSTMS004661

DEBJIT SAHA

2023-2024

M.Sc. in Statistics

Semester  1

2023-10-07 21:37:37 2023-10-07 21:33:32

461360710230953623 Online

Admission FeesRegular

AMOUNT(Rs.)DETAILS

Fees Type   :Catagory  :

Admission Fee (P.A.)  150.00

Tutuion Fees @ Rs. 100/- per month  1,200.00

Library fees (one-time, non-refundable)  200.00

Sports fee (one time)  50.00

Laboratory Fee @50/- p.m.  600.00

Computer fees & Internet facility (Annual)  200.00

Session fee (p.a.)  100.00

Registration fee (one time, if applicable)  100.00

Student Health home fee (p.a.)  10.00

Fee for Identity Card  50.00

Immigration fee (One time, if applicable)  100.00

Development Fee (per year)  250.00

Student's Aid Fund  50.00

Examination fees (p.a.)  1,200.00

TOTAL  4,260.00

*** This is computer generated slip, signature not required ***













Bidhannagar College
Online Admission System

 bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com

 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India – 700 064

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024

Application No BNCPG23MSC0328

College Roll 233132

Student Name SHUVADEEP SEN

Date of Birth 7-January-2001

Mobile 7903137596

Email ID shuvadeepsen111@gmail.com

AADHAAR 478388221685

Guardian Name FATIK CHANDRA SEN

Course MSC

Currently Admitted in ZOOLOGY

Semester 1ST SEMESTER

Region OWN (80%)

Quota UNRESERVED

Session 2023-2024

Fees Head Name Amount

TUITION FEE 960.00

ADMISSION FEE 100.00

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 10.00

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 25.00

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 30.00

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 500.00

IDENTY CARD 50.00

LIBRARY CARD 50.00

SESSION CHARGE 50.00

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10.00

MAGAZINE 125.00

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 120.00

STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

SEMESTER FEE 2,000.00

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 250.00

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 5,805.00

Payment Details

Paid for Subject Payment Date Amount Transaction ID

ZOOLOGY 5-October-2023 5,805.00 11000187050158

Printed on: 5/10/23 11:30 AM
IP Address: 103.171.77.218
Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (X11; Linux x86_64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/117.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
Printed By: SHUVADEEP SEN

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature



9/27/23, 11:13 PM about:blank

about:blank 1/1

PG ADMISSION : 2023-2025

Application Sequence Number PG23138835 Name of the
Candidate

SANA PARVEEN

Father's/Husband's/Guardian's
Name

MANSOOR ALAM Email ID s.parveen0044@gmail.com

Mobile Number 7890173850 Honours/Major
Subject Name

Zoology

PG Degree Offered M.Sc.

Phase 1 Centre Name The University of Burdwan

Course Name Molecular Biology and Human
Genetics

Centre Seat Category OBCA_OU

Preference Number 1 Course/Program Name M.Sc. in Molecular Biology and
Human Genetics

PG Course Molecular Biology and Human
Genetics

Action Taken Accept & Freeze

Admission Fee 11730 Amount paid now 11730

Order Id 1665820230927230900357 Payment Transaction
Number

CPADCYRQY1

Payment Date 27/Sep/2023 Payment Status Success

I have read and understood all terms and conditions as mentioned in Counselling Process document available and I
agree to abide by the same. I have taken my parents or guardians consent for exercising my decision.

Print Date : 27/09/2023 23:12:03
Version 14.04.01

Decision Status

Personal Details

Centre Details

Payment Details

Declaration



West Bengal State University
Berunanpukuria, P.O. Malikapur, North 24-Parganas, Kolkata 700126

Student Name: JYOTIRMAY JANA
Application ID : WBSU23103578

Transaction ID : YUR32156204968

Subject : Zoology

Challan Number: ADWB014132

Challan created on: 30-11--0001

Payment Date: 28-11-2023

Rank : ZOO-Home-CMB-33

Total Fees: 5850 Fees Structure

ADMISSION FEES : 800/- SPORTS FEE(ONCE) : 150/- LIBRARY FEE(ONCE) : 500/-

LIBRARY CAUTION
DEPOSIT(REFUNDABLE) : 500/-

DEVELOPMENT FEE : 1000/- STUDENT WELFARE FUND : 400/-

SEMESTER EXAMINATION FEE (1ST
SEMISTER) : 600/-

FEES FOR PERSONAL INSURANCE
DURING THE COURSE : 250/-

LABORATORY CAUTION DEPOSIT
(REFUNDABLE) : 1000/-

TUTION FEE-GROUP B(1 MONTH) :
300/-

SEMESTER FEE-GROUP B(1ST
SEMESTER) : 300/-

*Incidental Fee Rs.50/-

Admission is provisional and if any discrepancy is found during the verification of documents or later on, the admission of
such candidates will be cancelled. All admission will be made as per rules and regulations of West Bengal State University. At
the time of Verification, the following documents are to bring in original along with self attested copies. 1) Printout of
Application Form 2) Printout of Admission Fees Payment Challan. 3) Madhyamik Admit Card & Marksheet (Original & Self
attested xerox copies). 4)H.S Marksheet & All UG Marksheets (Original & Self attested xerox copies). 5)Caste Certificate
(Original & Self attested xerox copy). 6)PWD Certifcate,If any (Original & Self attested xerox copy). 7) University Registration
Certificate (Original & Self attested xerox copy). 8) Migration Certifcate for Other University candidates. 9) Family income
certificate
Check Document verification dates on notice





4/6/23, 11:11 AM https://admissions.ibsindia.org/pgpm2023/application/completed/downloadselectionletter.asp

https://admissions.ibsindia.org/pgpm2023/application/completed/downloadselectionletter.asp 1/2

April 6, 2023Application No: 400047    
Name: AKIRNA PAUL

Dear   Ms. AKIRNA PAUL,

Admission to the - PGPM Program(2023 - 25) – Selected

We are happy to inform you that you have been selected provisionally for admission to the 2 year full time PGPM Program at IBS Kolkata.

Admission Fee:

You are required to pay the Admission Fee of Rs. 80,000 by April 15, 2023 to confirm your admission. Non-receipt of Admission Fee by 5.00 PM on
April 15, 2023 will lead to cancellation of your admission and allotment of the seat to a waitlisted candidate.

1. The Admission Fee is to be paid by way of Bank Demand Draft drawn on a scheduled Commercial Bank in favour of <IFHE- IBS Admission
Fee A/c 2023= payable at Hyderabad.
The Demand Draft should be sent to <The Admissions Officer, IBS Admissions Office, # 65, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad -
500 082, Telangana State, India= along with Fee Remittance form (attached). The Name and Application Number have to be written on
the reverse of the Demand Draft.

2. Alternatively, Admission Fee can be paid online. Please visit our website www.ibsindia.org

The reguler classes will commence on May 15, 2023. All the selected candidates are mandatorily required to report at the allotted campus on May 15,
2023 for program registration and submit the First Installment of Program Fee along with Refundable Caution Deposit. The fee schedule for the
program is attached.

The details on accommodation will be communicated by the campus officials in the third week of April, 2023. The Officials to be contacted at campus
are:

IBS Campus Details Queries on Academics Queries on Accommodation
Timings: 10:00 am to 5:00 pm (Monday through Friday)

KOLKATA
(Dr. Ajay Pathak,
Director )

Name Prof. Samprit Chakrabarti Mr. Jayanth Kumar Jena

E-Mail samprit.chakrabarti@ibsindia.org jayantakumar.jena@ibsindia.org
koladmin@ibsindia.org

Tel. No. 9830947441 9674240488
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Application No 

College Roll 

Stucent Name 

Date of Birth 

Mobile 

Eman iD 

AADHAAR 

Guardian Name 

Course 

Currently Admitted in 

Semester 

Region 

Quo a 

Session 

Payment Details 

Paid for Subject 

Bidhannagar Coilege 

EDUCATION 

Printed on: 5/10/23 1:18 PM 

IP Address: 103.211.132 122 

233138 

BNCPG23MA0181 

MOUSUMI HALDAR 

8391028638 

26-November-2002 

ysiem 

mousuri.h579@gmail.com 

589887237362 

MA 

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024 

ADHIR HALDAR 

EDUCATION 

OWN (80%) 

1ST SEMESTER 

SC 

2023-2024 

Payment Date 

5-0ctober-2023 

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature 

Fees Head Name 

TUITION FEE 

ADMISSION FEE 

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 

9 EB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, India -700 064 

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 

IDENTY CARD 

LIBRARY CARD 

SESSION CHARGE 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 

MAGAZINE 

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 
STUDENT AID FUND 

SEMESTER FEE 

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

SEM 1 EXXAM FEE 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

Amount 

5,595.00 

Brows er: Mozilla/50 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; X64, rv:109.0) Gecko/20100101 Firefox/117.0 

Printed By: MOUSUMI HALDAR 

bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com 

Transaction ID 

11000187080454 

Amourt 

750.00 

100.00 

10.00 

25.00 

30.00 

500.00 

50 00 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

125.00 

120.00 

25.00 

2,000.00 

250.00 

1,50000 

5,595.00 





Application No 

College Rol 

Student Name 

Date of Birth 

Mobile 

Email ID 

AADHAR 

Guardian Name 

Course 

Currently Admitted in 

Semester 

Region 

Quota 

Session 

Bidhannagar College 
Online Admission System 

Payment Details 

Paid for Subject 

EDUCATION 

Printed on: 5/10/23 1:31 PM 
IP Address: 103.211.132.122 

Printed By: PAROMITA HALDAR 

BNCPG23MA0191 

233139 

PAROMITA HALDAR 

11-November-2001 

8945968989 

paromita11112001@gmail.com 

943155282353 

Admission Receipt - 2023-2024 

PARITOSH HALDAR 

MA 

EDUCATION 

1ST SEMESTER 

oWN (80%) 

SC 

2023-2024 

Payment Date 

5-0ctober-2023 

This is a system generated receipt, does not require signature 

Fees Head Name 

TUITION FEE 

ADMISSION FEE 

bncpgadmission2023@gmail.com 

VEB-2, Sector 1, Salt Lake. Kolkata. West Bengal, India - 700 064 

COLLEGE EXAMINATION 

LIBRARY CAUSION DEPOSIT 

LABORATORY CAUSION DEPOSIT 

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 

IDENTY CARD 

LIBRARY CARD 

SESSION CHARGE 

STUDENT HEALTH HOME 

MAGAZINE 

LIBRARY FEE (@ RS. 10/ MONTH) 

STUDENT AID FUND 

SEMESTER FEE 

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

SEM 1 EXAM FEE 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

Amount 

Browser: Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; X64; rv:109.0) Gecko/20100101 Firefox/117.0 

5,595.00 

Transaction ID 

11000187084189 

Amount 

750.00 

100.00 

10.00 

25.00 

30.00 

500.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

125.00 

120.00 

25.00 

2,000.00 

250.00 

1,500.00 

5,595.00 



AIN/SUIN   :

Name    :

Course :

Year      :

Payment Date              :

Bank Transaction ID :

Bank Transaction Date :

Payment Mode                 :

Session :AU23MERMED000969

TANIYA PARVEEN

2023-2024

M.A. in Education

2023-09-21 20:00:55 2023-09-21 20:00:55

ZHD51406546515 Online [Billdesk]

Admission FeesRegular

AMOUNT(Rs.)DETAILS

Fees Type   :Catagory  :

ALIAH UNIVERSITY

AUAT - 2023

PROVISIONAL PAYMENT RECEIPT FOR ADMISSION

AUAT - 2023

P07Course Code :

 ( A UGC, AICTE and NCTE Approved Autonomous Institution under the 

Dept.of Minority Affairs and Mardrasah Education, Govt. of  West Bengal )

Semester 1

Admission Fees  200.00

Caution Deposit (one time)  500.00

Infrastructure Maintenance Fees  200.00

Tution Fees  600.00

Exam Fees  100.00

Students Activities Fees  150.00

TOTAL  1,750.00

RUPEES :  ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

 *** This is computer generated slip, signature not required ***
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